



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5324 of 2024

SMT. SHASHWATI RAY *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

03/09/2024	Mr. T.K. Jha and Mr. T.K. Chandra, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Suyansdhar Badgaiya, learned Dy. GA for the respondent No. 1. Mr. Neeraj Choubey, learned counsel for the respondent No. 2. Mr. Ajit Singh, learned counsel for the respondent No. 3. Issue notice to the respondent Nos. 4 & 5 on payment of PF within a period of 7 working days. List the case after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
pawan	