



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5324 of 2024

SMT. SHASHWATI RAY *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/01/2025	Mr. T. K. Jha, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Akansha Verma, P.L., Mr. Neeraj Choubey, & Mr. Ajit Singh, Counsel for the respective respondents. Learned counsel for respondents are directed to file reply within a week. List the matter in the week after next. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	