



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5324 of 2024

Smt. Shashwati Ray **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

27/01/2025	Mr. T.K. Jha, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Neeraj Choubey, Counsel for the respondent No. 2. Mr. Ajit Singh, Counsel for the respondent No. 3. Mr. Sidhharth Rathod, Counsel for the respondents No. 4 & 5. As a last opportunity, learned counsel for the respondents No. 4 & 5 is granted two weeks' time to file reply. If the reply is not filed by the next date, it will not be taken on record and the matter would be heard without their reply. List the matter after two weeks. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	